BXE8 S (F5£HER)
SM65E4A30H

BARATERSER
RRE B &
BRERUREES
RIEEAZHE
RFESA % il RiE

THISHE BBEITDHENIBEE

FARATHESRBEHDEORMICETIENE 1 1 ROREITETE, ROLBYBEWVELET,

4 B &% e
IR A BEZHE 1,080, 000 3
REFRE 77,210 /A
R | 49,1401
L 238,987 [
EEE 631,532 [
% - WEEDR 32, 800
i sHE | 0
SR ERE 75,004 [
EHBAE 113,341 {
AGE 0H
ERE 0OM
it 1,218, 104 [
£L31% IMA—%H) ~138, 104 [

GE) RERICIE, E-2XHORRERHT 5,




BRI (WEFBAR)

Hf5%4A & M B =
e _
No| AH XHRA M E . K% o ium: mfm :”%”i— Eim ::f ":3
b o % 8| 3"
» BHEEHR(4~6A45) 270,000

1 4818 |IER3% HIU R ENEOS T #4215 7695| 1/4 1,923 268077 1
2 4A48 |IKRESR AR ENEOS T R iE 7524 | 1/4 1,881 266,196 | 2
3 4A8H8 |IKRE3R AR ENEOS #E LN IE 8686 | 1/4 2,1 264025| 3
4 48178 | L8R AR —Y—TIs—Rk—ft-T592) | R RS W %3088 21,566 | 1/8 24,120 239,905 | 4
5 4AR178 |IKRE3R HUY AR ENEOST F LR FE 6,669 | 1/4 1,667 238238 5
6 4A208 [ RHMAR FMA BN (2023/04~2024/01 A %) | B A S B S LA S '1.452 1,452 236,786 | 6
7 4A258 | RHMA R M (B EMI4A ) WEE S AR E 2,300 2,300 234,486 | 7
8 4R 258 |IKEE5R Huyo ENEOST R IL RIS 7407 | 1/4 1,851 232635| 8
9 4F 268 | RHMBAR FiME(MRBMIA ) WRE RN N EREE 3,400 3,400 229235 9
10| 4A268 RHEERR (PRI OB bvY r—XTFUoARBERE 5,462 5462 223773 | 10
1" 4A288 |IKER ML —Y—T)s—mb—R-H5—) | AL W LA 24640 | 7/8 21,560 202,213 | 11
12 4A308 [RHMAR MR (RHFHM4A ) Wi %3h 1,887 1,887 200,326 | 12
13| 5A158 It 29—R BHEN2O—EBTF vy EEK) 28,390 28,390 171,936 | 13
14 58258 |ILFa3R MERIEHS@AN KDDI(#) 23710 1/2 11,855 160,081 | 14
15 6F 158 | LR 20— BHENEOL—ETF 7y EEK) 11,760 11,760 148,321 | 15
16 0 148,321
17 0 148,321
18 0 148,321
19 0 148,321
20 ) 0 148,321

A ) it 270,000 168,548 121,679 148,321




HWH2T (WO4BAMR)

AM545H 3

H OB ¥
Y " -] _ - X B H - EAES
. XHIRE 28 X%k THBE |esw nﬁggf g“g é-i
_ MARYEL 148,321

1 5A108 |[EEER HIULR ENEOSH #R LIRS 7387 1/4 1,846 146475 | 1
2 5188 [RHE{EMRR BHARC—,- 5 REARE 2,403 2403 | 144072 2
3 56238 |[KRER AUy AR ENEOSW FRILRIE 8,700 | 1/4 2,175 141897 3
4 5A238 | REERR TVAEA—RAUID— vy | T—XToXRBEE 2,869 2,869 139,028 | 4
5 | 5A258|RHMAR FM (B EMISH 5) WELE SRS AR 2,300 2300| 136728 5
6 50268 | RHMAR FOALL (HABHM5A 5 ) R B HETE) 3,400 3,400 133328 6
7 5A278 | RHBAR AL (A BAKMSA 53) LLif % 3h 1,887 1,887 131441 | 7
8 5A 290 | KRN3R HIY AR ENEOSW FFHARIE 8,004 | 1/4 2,001 120440 8
9 6A 158 [ILFER 29— BHEH 2O —HETF Ty M) 18,730 19,730 109,710 9
10 6F 268 |ILRE3E MERIEHEGAS) KDDI(#) 22720 1/2 11,360 98,350 | 10
n TR58 |ILEER 29— BHETIO—ETFrybOE) 6,540 6,540 91,810 | 1
12 0 91,810
13 0 91,810
14 0 91,810
15 0 91,810
16 0 91,810
17 0 91,810
18 0 91,810
19 0 91,810
20 0 91,810

A ) it 148,321 85,940 56,511 91,810




MAH2S (WERME)

HH5E6A 2 & EH & ¥
NO am 7] = AR X W ®’ 2318 IR
XN R K% xHpm |mow| BEEIR B
B ARYRL 91,810

1 6578 KB HIYR ENEOS W I E 9,918 | 1/4 2,479 89,331 1
2 eA10B|LMR HIVR ENEOSH # LIS 6,838 | 1/4 1,709 87,622 | 2
3 ‘6R198 |[IE3R HIU R ENEOSR F LR E 6,401 | 1/4 1,600 86022 | 3
4 6A228 | RHERSR TIIE—RAVID—M)vY [T —XTFUoXRBERE 5,715 5715 80,307 | 4
5 6A248 [RHIEAR #HBA{R (22BAKTAR6 A 43) Wks%I 1,887 1,887 78420| 5
6 6R268 | RHIEA K #O (HRBHM6A ) HRBEERTE) 3,400 - 3,400 75020 | 6
7 6A 288 |ILmAs HIYAR ENEOS M F LR S 8494 | 1/4 2,123 72,897 | 7
8 7A58 | LB 29— AFH2I—GETF v ) 22,400 " 22,400 50,497 | 8
9 TR258 IR R BEEENEEGA ) KDDI(#) 22,7271 1/2 11,363 39,134| 9
10 8A 158 |IKRER 290—R BHN2IL—ETF ) 14,220 14,220 24914 10
1 0 24914
12 0 24914
13 0 24,914
14 0 24914
15 0 24914
16 0 24914
17 0 24914
18 0 24914 |
19 0 24914
20 0 24914

A U\ Lis 91,810 102,000 66,896 24914




HUM258 (R6BAMR)

£H5%47 A & i B W
NO AH A = AR x o ll____ zém bl :
LHME AE HHi% L) ﬁi’gﬁi e
BEYR(7~9A%) 270,000
MAKRYHL 4 24914

1 TR14A|LER ABRL—Y—TUS—R—it-T399) | AL B WA 27,566 | 6/7 23,628 271,286 | -1
2 TA188 | LR R ENEOST S IR AE 10,203 | 1/4 2,550 268,736 | 2
3| 78208 |RHMAR FUR(REERTAS) 02 B4 O EE P 3,400 3,400 265338 | 3
-4 TH298 | RHIEAR Hi{R (2 BEMTA S) 1} 5 1 1,887 1,887 263,448 | 4
5 7Flstl ILFESE Ay E.NEOS‘I’ﬁtﬁlﬁE. 8491 1/4 2122 261327 5
6 7R3 8| MR BRI —Y—F)>s—RAkF—t-53-)| TR W /ST 24640 | 6/7 21,120 240,207 | 6
7 8A158 | /LR 29— AH/H2OS—RETF ryb) 25,890 25,890 214317 17
8| eAsA|mEmR BWRIEHETAN) KDDI(#) 2714| 12 11,357 . 202960| 8
9 98158 | ILEER o % /T —HEFrorg) 11,510 11,510 191,450 | 9
10 0| 191,450
11 0 191,450
12 0 191,450
13 0 191,450
14 0 191,450
15 0 191,450
16 0 191,450
17 0 191,450
18 0 191,450
19 0 191,450
20 0 191,450

B U\ Lis 294,914 136,301 103,464 | . 191,450




PV (HO4BAMR)

S5 8A £ H K %

NO AE AN = AR X W # - NGRS
HHIRE BB *H% THEE |msm nﬁ! :“g §u§
R ARYVEL 191,450
1 8A8H | RHIEMRR SV E—RA TN~y M- H5—1) | —X T X W BAE 8,531 8,531 182,919
2 8A9B |ILTER HIYAR ENEOSTR SR 5 9,063 | 1/4 2,265 180,654
3 8A 168 (KR HIyo R ENEOSH #RH4ARE 9,450 | 1/4 2,362 178,292
4 8A 268 |ILTER HIYAR ENEOS® F LIRS 10518 | 1/4 . 2,629 175,663
5 8A278 | RHIEAR MR (LIRS A 53) Wi %3 1,887 1,887 173,778
6 8A 288 | RHEAR FAR (KRB #H8A ) HREHNHBERIESE 3,900 3,900 169,876
7 9A 158 |IERR 29— BHED2IL—EF TR 26,880 26,880 142,996
8 9A 258 |IERER MEREHROA D) KDDI(#) 22860 | 1/2 11,430 131,566
9 10A6H | LRt 29— BT —HBTF IR 1,720 1,720 120,846
10 0 129,846
1 0 129,846
12 0 129,846
13 0 129,846
14 0 129,846
15 0 129,846
16 0 129,846
17 0 129,846
18 0 129,846
19 0 120,846
20 0 129,846
A I i 191,450 94,809 61,604 | 129,846




BUH28 (W64RAMR)

LI

XS54 9A ESS
no| AE A i A * B W e |20
XHAHE L Xt xie_|waw| BBERR R
A ARVEL 129,846

1 9878 |IEER HIy AR ENEOS T F LR IE 10941 | 1/4 2,735 1271111 1
2 97188 |IKRER HIYAR ENEOST RIS 7,600 | 1/4 1,900 125211 2
3 9A 218 |IERE3R HuyofR ENEOSE B ILRE 5757 | 1/4 1,439 123,772 3
4 9R25H | RHMAR R 'm,aa*;s 2,970 2,970 120802 | 4
5 9F 268 | RHMA SR FIM (RREH#AS) WCELE 4 75 AR RS 3,900 3,900 116902 | 5
6 9A 268 | RE/ERLIR FULS—RBA N~ S M2 H3—18) | r— X TF X BB RIE 8,622 8,622 108,280 | 6
7 9A 308 [RHIEAR HMR (LBAHMA ) 1T} 2547 1,887 1,887 106,393 | 7
8 10R6H |[KRER 29— AHFEN2IL—ETFry %) 31,160 31,160 75233 8
9 | 108258 |kRE3R WEREHE0AS) KDDI(¥) 22,174 | 1/2 11,087 64,146 | 9
10 11898 |[LER 29— BHEH2I—HEF v R 9,230 9,230 54916 | 10
1 0 54,916
12 0 54,916
13 0 54,916
14 0 54,916
15 0 54,916
16 0 54,916
17 0 54,916
18 0 54,916
19 0 54,916
20 0 54,916

A n L1y 129,846 104,241 74,930 54,916




W28 (WESBAR)

#5104 & §H K& W
NO Ag A - AR X W = p— LR 2]
XZHMA R E X% ey |oew| BEZHR - ;-l: [
BHEMR(10~12A45) 270,000
MARYEBL 54916

1 10828 |[RER HIyo e ENEOS FR AR IE 7,896 | 1/4 1974 322942 | 1
2 108 9H |- IINERI JRHSWFRS~ MR, R | 3B AR 8% M i) 25,190 25,190 297,752 | 2
3 | 10A128|ER-MIKE1R JRES(RF~HARINES) |NEXREKUN 6,590 6.590 201,162 | 3
4 | 108128 |EK-MIEIHR MRS | ARE O R 1,020 1,020 290,142 | 4
5 | 10A168|L#R HMRL—F T S—mbr—ft-TI3v2) | UL RS WA 27,566 | /4 20,674 269468 | 5
6 | 10A208|/kEER HIYR ENEOST FR LR RS 7855 | 1/4 1,963 267,505 [ 6
7 108208 | AEHARR Eiafk w1 oI NYy—YRH+ 39,500 39,500 228,005 | 7
8 | 108268 |RHMAR FNR (NRBMI0AS) HREWN M EREE 3,900 3,900 224105 | 8
9 | 10A278|REHAER JRI R (IERS ~ W) 7 B A REAHM 16,130 16,130 207975 | 9
10| 10A28E |REARR 29— BB~ 3,100 3,100 204,875 | 10
11| 10R308 |WERER JRE (IR ~ i W 7%) KB ERRERHMW 17,460 17,460 187,415 | 11
12| 10R308 | RHMAR ¥ (ABIKMI0A 5) R %5 3h 1,887 1,887 185528 | 12
13| 10R318|E#HR BB —Y—TYos—Ak— - h5) | IR S WA 24640 | 3/4 18,480 167,048 | 13
14 11898 KR 20— KRNSO —RBTF I 30,040 30,040 137,008 | 14
15| 11A21B|EHR MERIERE(0AS) KDDI(#) 22724 | 1/2 11,362 125646 | 15
16 | 12A148|IKHE3R B2oo—R t#?ﬁaabénﬁ?'r'yb(ﬁ) 6,630 6,630 119,016 | 16
17 0 119,016

18 0 119,016

19 0 119,016

20 0 119,016

10 A " Lus 324,918 242,128 205,800 119,018




B H28 (WORMR)

HF5E11A8 = M & W
NO| AR A a A * & ® ——— E3H EEN
XHHAA R X Hi%k xiel | mam| METER 2| Lox
MARYEL 119,016

1 11 A6H | LR AV ENEOS T FRHLRIE 3680 | 1/4 920 118,096 1
2 1A128 |HER JRE & ¥ B A REKEN 25,480 25,480 92,616 2
3 11A148 [RMERARR BEIBNE % 5 ARE O KL ER 1,020 1,020 91,596 | 3
4 | 11A158 | REERR <) A(Bluetooth) r—AToXRBHFIE 4,440 4,440 87,156 | 4
5 | 11A188|LMER HuvoR ENEOS T #R 2R FE 7.339 | 1/4 1,834 85322 5
6 11218 |EHR HI)AR ENEOSH FRELM/E 5310 | 1/4 1,327 83995 | 6
7| 118268 | REMAR HM (BRI A 5) Wi %3 1887 1,887 82,108 | 7
8 | 11B27B|RHMAR M (RARBRITAS) xaaanm&mr&m& 3,900 3,900 78208 | 8
9 | 128148 (KR 29— B/ — BT 7y M) 33,860 33,860 44348 | 9
10| 128258 |LER BEREHE(11AS) KDDI(#K) 19,889 | 1/2 9,944 34404 | 10
1 0 34,404
12 0 34,404
13 0 34,404
14 0 34,404
15 0 34,404
16 0 34,404
17 0 34,404
18 0 34,404
19 0 34,404
20 0 34,404

11 A ih H 119,016 106,805 84,612 34,404




B2 (WOLBAR)

AF5E12AH = H & M
NO AH " il IR AR * & @ E5IW ikl
XHAE R XMk xitiel |wsm| REEOR || e
WA RYEL 34,404

1 12A18 | LR HIIAR ENEOST SR IE 8225 | 1/4 2,056 32348 | 1
2 12818 KR &R EROBERD 63,000 63,000 | -30652 | 2
3 128198 | KRR Hyyo ENEOS T FRILIRIE 8.865 | 1/4 2,216 -32868| 3
4| 12R238|RHEAR oA (L BAKANI12A 53) —FRE 1,887 1,887 -34,755 | 4
5 | 12A268[RHBAR oA (MR AMIZAS) HRBHRAEMAREE 3,900 3.900 -38,665 | 5
6 12F 288 |RHERR TYULA—RAIN— RISt [r—XTFo A MBEE 10,528 10,528 -49,183 | 6
7 12288 |[EFER 59— RBHAIL—RBF 7o) 37,430 37,430 -86613| 7
8 124298 |IERESR HIULR ENEOSE F LIRS 6,390 | 1/4 1,597 -88,210| 8
9 1A258 [[LEER MERIEHR(12A9) KDDI(#) 19,702 | 1/2 9,851 -98,061 | 9
10 2A58 KRk 29— ‘lﬁﬂi@')*/—#iﬁ#'ryh(m 24,590 24,590 -122,651 | 10
11 ' o -122,651
12 0 -122651
13 o| -122651
14 0| -122,651
15 o| -122651
16 o| -122651
17 0| -122,651
18 0| -122651
19 o| -122651
20 o| -122,651

12 A h L1 34,404 184,517 157,055 -122,651




W28 (BOKAAMRK)

SM6FE1A & H & ¥
NO -ﬂ B A ul AR x & @ 2518 kb
XHNE Y HHisk XHpE |@am %’l LS
BHEMR(1~3A%) 270,000
MARYEL _ -122,651

1 148 |IEER AU ENEOSM FR L5 7020 | 1/4 1,755 145594 | 1
2 18158 LR R ENEOS™ FR AL 5 7137 | 1/4 1,784 143810 [ 2
3 1R158 KM% AR —Y Ty s—MbF—1t-T5v9) | BT 1155 Al & T 7R ST A 27,566 | 8/9 24,503 119307 | 3
4 1R158|HER JRE S HT R H~ WA TN KB AREREN 22,640 22,640 96,667 | 4
5 1A198 |HER 53 b FE3 FESRAOENR 1,020 1,020 95647 | 5
6 18268 | RHMAR HMR (KABRWIAS) A BEHNSEMEREE 3,800 3,900 91,747 | &
7 1R278 | RHMAR PN (LBAKBIN A %) —FRaE 1,887 1,887 89,860 | 7
8 1A318|LER HIY R ENEOST FRHAIRIE 8207 | 1/4 2,051 87,809 | 8
9 1A318|EER AR ——T)s—Rk—tt-n5—) | RAL R h 55 Al & W % TR 24,640 | 8/9 21,902 65907 | 8
10 2758 |IEER 29— RHHE O —FGBF 7y 25,420 25,420 40,487 | 10
1 28268 | HERIEHROAS) KDDI(#) 19,705 | 12 9,852 30,635 | 11
12 3A5H|LER 29— AHtiao —HEBFry8) 4,170 4,170 26,465 | 12
13 | 0 26,465

14 0 26,465

15 0 26,465

16 0 26,465

17 0 26,465

18 0 26,465

19 0 26,465

20 0 26,465

A U\ Lu 147,349 153,312 120,884 26,465




MWD (HORME)

Sf6E2R & o &k #
NO A8 i = IRAL : x u ® — E5IH KRR
XM R HHiE el |wsw) SEERR e
HTARYEBL 26,465

1 2A6H | LR HIAR ENEOSIﬁMMﬂE 3373 | 1/4 843 25622 | 1
2 2R 198 | LR HUyo R ENEOSH LR IE 1612 | 1/4 1,903 23,719 | 2
3 2F 248 | RHBAS M (2 EFM2A 3) —FRE 1,887 1,887 21,832 3
4 2268 | HHMAR FoN{ (BB W2A %) B B UK R B AR S 3,900 3,900 17932 4
5 3A58 | LR 97&—& BHRTA0L— BTN 21,250 27,250 -9,318| 5
6 3A258 [IKER WHRENEQAS) KDDI(#) 18,267 | 1/2 9,133 -18451| 6
7 b 0 -18,451
8 0 -18,451
9 0 -18,451
10 0 -18,451
11 0 -18,451
12 0 -18,451
13 0 -18,451
14 0 -18,451
15 0 -18,451
16 0 -18,451
17 0 -18,451
18 0 -18,451
19 0 18451
20 0 -18,451

A in Lis 26,465 62,289 44,916 -18,451




HRXHE2E (WOFKMR)

SfM64£3AH £ B K& B
NO AH » = [P | * ﬁ—— =318 ki
ZHMA &8 K% EHRHE |osx méggi -4 E-‘i
A HRYEL -18,451 '

1 3A98 |IKsR HIY AR ENEOSH A RUE 9,137 | 1/4 2,284 -20735| 1
2 3A 188 |KHER HIV A ENEOSE # IR IE 4921 | 1/4 1,230 -21,965 | 2
3 3F 268 | RHBAR FMR (RRBHIAS) R E R 3,900 3,900 -25,865| 3
4 3A308 | RHAR B (2B A 53 —? »E 1,887 1,887 -27,752| 4
5 4R58 | K% 20— EFGHEIL—GETF Ty ) 21,880 27,880 -55632| 5
6 48258 KR RERIEHECAS) KDDI(#) 19,697 1/2 9,848 -65480 | 6
7 5A88|KEER 29— BHET2O—HBF IR 9,050 9,050 -74,530 | 7
8 0 -74530| 8
9 0 -74530 | 9
10 N LS HiRBEER 175 | 175 -74,705 | 10
11 REERR RIREER 26,524 26524 | . -101,229 | 11
12 RHMAR HiRFERR 36,875 36,875 -138,104 | 12
13 of -138104| 13
14 o] -138104
15 o| -138104
16 o| -138104
17 o| -138104
18 o| -138104
19 o| -138104
20 o| -138104

A ) L1y -18,451 140,046 119,653 |  -138,104




